
2019 SINGAPORE-CAMBRIDGE GCE O-LEVEL EXAMINATION 
CALENDAR (TENTATIVE) 

 

Registration                                   2019 

School Candidates Mon, 25 February – Mon, 11 March 

Private Candidates Thu, 7 March – Wed, 27 March 

Oral Examination  

EL Tue, 13 August – Tue, 27 August 

CL / ML / TL Wed, 10 July – Mon, 22 July 

CLB / MLB / TLB (Mid-Year) Tue, 9 July  

HCL / HML / HTL Mon, 29 July – Fri, 2 August 

Arabic as 3rd Language  

Bahasa Indonesia as 3rd Language 

Thu, 1 August – Fri, 2 August 

Thu, 1 August – Wed, 7 August 

CL / ML (Special Programme) Mon, 5 August – Tue, 6 August 

CLB / MLB / TLB (Year-End) Mon, 23 September 

Foreign Languages Wed, 25 September – Thu, 3 October 

Listening Comprehension (LC)  

CL / ML / TL Tue, 23 July 

CLB / MLB / TLB (Mid-Year) Tue, 23 July 

Practical Examination  

Science Wed, 2 October  - Wed, 16 October 

Music Performing Tue, 24 September – Fri, 27 September 

Written Examination  

Mid-Year CL/ML/TL  Mon, 3  June (am) 

Mid-Year CLB/MLB/TLB  Mon, 3 June (pm) 

End of Year Exam Mon, 21 October – Fri, 15 November 

Note : The examination timetable will be made available by 25 Feb 2019. 


